MASH.T DESIGN STUDIO (Pty) Ltd
Unit A9, 1021 Anvil Street, Route 41 Complex,
Robertville

Johannesburg, Gauteng 1709

+27 693182732

accounts@mashtdesignstudio.com
www.mashtdesignstudio.com

VAT Registration No. 4230279145

Business ID No. 2013/011507/07

Quote

ADDRESS

CloutSA (Pty) Ltd

22 Oxford Street

Parktown

Gauteng

2193

Company Reg: 2018/613789/07
2193 South Africa

CASA - Harding

VAT Registration No. 4930300225

DEPOSIT PAYABLE

R 17 945.65
DATE
30/08/2023 Custom oopsie
30/08/2023 Packaging
TAX SUMMARY

Accepted By

Accepted Date

D ESIGN

SHIP TO
CloutSA (Pty) Ltd
22 Oxford Street
Parktown
Gauteng

2193

Company Reg: 2018/613789/07

STUDTIO

2193 South Africa

DESCRIPTION

H600xW500 - Colorway: White

frame and white rope

RATE

VAT @ 15%

SUBTOTAL
TAX
SHIPPING

TOTAL

TAX

Standard

Standard

TAX

4,681.47

QUOTE
DATE

QTY

70% deposit due for work to commence. 10 weeks lead time from receipt of deposit
Balance due before dispatch of goods

Thank you for your business!
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RATE

8,650.00

1,350.00

1263
30/08/2023

AMOUNT

25,950.00

1,350.00

27,300.00
4,681.47
3,909.83

ZAR 35,891.30

NET

31,209.83



