

MASH.T DESIGN STUDIO (Pty) Ltd

Unit A9, 1021 Anvil Street, Route 41 Complex,
Robertville
Johannesburg, Gauteng 1709
+27 693182732
accounts@mashtdesignstudio.com
www.mashtdesignstudio.com
VAT Registration No. 4230279145
Business ID No. 2013/011507/07

**Quote**

ADDRESS	SHIP TO	QUOTE
CloutSA (Pty) Ltd	CloutSA (Pty) Ltd	1263
22 Oxford Street	22 Oxford Street	DATE
Parktown	Parktown	30/08/2023
Gauteng	Gauteng	
2193	2193	
Company Reg: 2018/613789/07	Company Reg: 2018/613789/07	
2193 South Africa	2193 South Africa	
CASA - Harding		
VAT Registration No. 4930300225		

DEPOSIT PAYABLE
R 17 945.65

DATE	DESCRIPTION	TAX	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
30/08/2023	Custom oopsie	Standard	3	8,650.00	25,950.00
30/08/2023	Packaging	Standard	1	1,350.00	1,350.00
SUBTOTAL					27,300.00
TAX					4,681.47
SHIPPING					3,909.83
TOTAL					ZAR 35,891.30

TAX SUMMARY

RATE	TAX	NET
VAT @ 15%	4,681.47	31,209.83

Accepted By

Accepted Date

70% deposit due for work to commence. 10 weeks lead time from receipt of deposit

Balance due before dispatch of goods

Thank you for your business!

Page 1 of 1